EXHE 1 35 (BEFE 2 8 5:8%)

TH6HE

=

W EHA

EEETREE (TOMFEENRVEE)

BEFEFEEEA

TSR L RRDR

[E2TENED

I

£ &

T - B

A i LY

1 ZFMRE
EnBZma

75, 000
72,000

147,

000

7 =mEnE
Sl
R AR

3,000

. 000

3 ZmMBEF
A Bh &

4 BEINE
B AR IS
ES S = e

12, 300

12,

300

ol

Z DD IR
3 wil)oy

60

60

IR &t

162,

360

Hm

72 & B

EE3

(1) AN&Z&
ey e
=k
SERAA 1R
ERIRAE
AHERT AL

95, 000

95,

000

(2) ZTofhiEsH
TRE A
fa R S A 7
ok i 5 A0 %%
FIlm AT,
A E
PREREL
HERe

13, 008
8, 330
6,775

31,230

59,

343

ERTBEH

154,

343

2 EEE

(1) ANM&ZE
1 B
FeBEF Y
plEd R N gi
fEREA %

(2) ZDfEE
THEEAL T
AKIEEEEY
IR R
HARF &
ficte Az e
Tk At (L A
FIRIBA
MR

6, 798

2,166
7,968

16,

932

EERR

16,

932

2 A&t

171,

275

78,

915

s &
L o ® o oM % [A) — [B)
(0] it fur] 91‘ W

AR AR E AR

IR & 5t

"‘ﬁﬁ
3

Stel N\

: B 5 & &

B T
s

58 0 5 T4
E A i

f % 5 2

e MRS

£
]
5

TS

5 H OF Kk B E I

915

BB, BB O RRL
AR IF W B pE AR

)

530,

1

X BB BTG HEE OB

521

196




